Position

Supervising Mental Hlth CIn-E

Mental HIth Prog Spec

Psych Social Worker Il

Psych Social Worker I1-U

Mar And Fam Therapist Il

Mar And Fam Therapist II-U

Mar And Fam Therapist Il

Other Positions Held

County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

MH-Youth Svcs Case
Management

MH-Youth Svcs Case
Management

MH-Youth Svcs Case
Management

MH-Youth Svcs Case
Management
MH-Youth Svcs Case
Management
MH-Youth Svcs Case
Management

MH-Youth Svcs Case
Management

Total Wages

$102,366

$84,579

$82,180

$43,692

$41,550

$41,031

$7,817



