	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Mental Hlth Cln-E		San Mateo County	MH-Youth Svcs Case Management	\$102,366
2.	Mental Hlth Prog Spec		San Mateo County	MH-Youth Svcs Case Management	\$84,579
3.	Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	MH-Youth Svcs Case Management	\$82,180
4.	Psych Social Worker II-U		San Mateo County	MH-Youth Svcs Case Management	\$43,692
5.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	MH-Youth Svcs Case Management	\$41,550
6.	Mar And Fam Therapist II-U		San Mateo County	MH-Youth Svcs Case Management	\$41,031
7.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	MH-Youth Svcs Case Management	\$7,817